Fees and Charges

Tuition Fees Full Payment Per term

(1 payment) (4 instalments) 10 instalments 20 instalments

3YO Kindy - Junior Stars (1 day)
$1,170 $292.50 $117 $58.50
$30 per day, 39 weeks

One Child
Kindergarten — Year 6

$300 Tuition & $90 Building Levy
PER FAMILY

$390 $97.50 $39 $19.50

Two Children
Kindergarten — Year 6
$630 $157.50 $63 $31.50
(20% Discount Tuition)
$540 Tuition & $90 Building Levy
Three Children
Kindergarten — Year 6
(40% Discount Tuition)

$720 Tuition & $90 Building Levy

$810 $202.50 s81 $40.50

Four Children
Kindergarten — Year 6

$810 $202.50 s$81 $40.50
(Free Tuition)

$720 Tuition & $90 Building Levy

School Fee Statements will be issued in February & sent via email to families

Payment options

The school offers payment instalments subject to: Payment methods

a) Parents must commit to their selected instalment e Direct debit: To the School’s bank account (please refer to
option via the completion and return of the Fee the details on your Annual Statement)
Payment Option Advice Form: and ] ) ) ]

b) The Fee Payment Option Advice Form must be e BPAY: Via the internet using BPAY (Biller code and

returned and received by the school before 18 referencenumber appear on your school
February 2022 account/statement)

e Credit Card: Presented in person at the Administration

The payment options available are: )
Office

Option 1: Payment in full prior to 18 February 2022, via o Cheque: Made payable to St Bernard’s School
BPAY, Credit Card, EFTPOS, Cash & Cheque '
e Cash: In person at the Administration Office, for which a

Option 2: Four (4) instalment payments of 2022 fee by receipt will be issued

Direct Debit Only on the following dates: 21

February, 16 May, 8 August, and 31 October Payment of accounts

Option 3: Ten (10) instalment payments by Direct Debit If you are having difficulty meeting the full fee amounts,
Only of the 2022 fee monthly for the period please do not hesitate to contact the Principal for a
February to November 2022 confidential meeting to discuss options and alternatives

Option 4: Twenty (20) instalment payments by Direct
Debit Only of the 2022 fee on a fortnightly
basis for the period February toNovember 2022
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